

Tustin Police Foundation is a registered nonprofit, dedicated to improving the quality of life for the community by providing equipment, training, technology, and programs for the Tustin Police Department and the public it serves.

Grants distributed in 2023 to Tustin Police Department

\$94,000

IMPACT SNAPSHOT



Equipment & Training

\$30,000

Health & Wellness \$18,700

Officer Support \$3,300

Community Outreach

It is the commitment of the Tustin Police Foundation to fulfill the needs of the Tustin Police Department as aligns with our mission. In 2023 that includes funding the following:

- Crisis Negotiations Team Equipment
- Healthy Hearts & Cancer Screenings
- **Stress Relief Center**
- Baker2Vegas Team Support
- Equipment for Training Room
- **Officer Emergency Assistance**
- **Santa Cop Program**







(657) 229-3724



info@tustinpolicefoundation.org

